Date

Mon Mar 15

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

12:40:26 pm

2:51:24 pm

2:52:18 pm

2:52:59 pm

2:54:06 pm

2:54:34 pm

2:54:35 pm

2:55:00 pm

2:55:01 pm

2:55:24 pm

2:55:25 pm

2:55:52 pm

2:55:53 pm

2:56:14 pm

2:56:18 pm

Event Type

Vendor Register as a Plantaker

Submission created

Submission Saved

Submission Saved

Submission Saved

Submission - File Upload Initiated

Submission - File Upload Completed

Submission - File Upload Initiated

Submission - File Upload Completed

Submission - File Upload Initiated

Submission - File Upload Completed

Submission - File Upload Initiated

Submission - File Upload Completed

Submission - File Upload Initiated

Submission - File Upload Completed

User



Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

Mon Mar 29

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2:56:32 pm

2:58:03 pm

2:59:10 pm

2:59:24 pm

2:59:52 pm

3:00:20 pm

3:00:32 pm

3:00:44 pm

3:00:54 pm

Submission Saved

Submission Saved

Submission Saved

Submission Saved

Submission Saved

Submission Saved

Submission Saved

Submission Saved

Submission Saved



Company

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC



Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC

PLLC



Details

Legal Services : Vendor Register As Plantaker For Tender by Austin
Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC

Submission created. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC'
by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: BidForms. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris
Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission Saved. Saved step: QuestionsAndSpecifications. Vendor
'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user
'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: References. Vendor 'Austin Pamies
Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.
Submission - File Upload Initiated. NON-COLLUSIVE AFFIDAVIT &
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:Upload 1 - Non-Collusive Affidavit and
Acknowledgement.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell
PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission - File Upload Completed. NON-COLLUSIVE AFFIDAVIT &
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT : Upload 1 - Non-Collusive Affidavit and
Acknowledgement.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell
PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission - File Upload Initiated. Certified Resolution :Upload 2 -
Certified Resolution.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell
PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission - File Upload Completed. Certified Resolution : Upload 2 -
Certified Resolution.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell
PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission - File Upload Initiated. W9:Upload 3 - Form W-9.pdf Vendor
'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user
'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission - File Upload Completed. W9 : Upload 3 - Form W-9.pdf
Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user
'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Initiated. Certificate of Insurance (COIl):Upload
4 - Proof of Insurance.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell
PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission - File Upload Completed. Certificate of Insurance (COl) :
Upload 4 - Proof of Insurance.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks
Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Initiated. Narrative Response :Upload 5 -
Narrative Response.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell
PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission - File Upload Completed. Narrative Response : Upload 5 -
Narrative Response.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell
PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.



Submission Saved. Saved step: Documents. Vendor 'Austin Pamies
Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: TermsAndConditions. Vendor 'Austin
Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: Preview. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris
Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission Saved. Saved step: Preview. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris
Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: BidForms. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris
Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission Saved. Saved step: Preview. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris
Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: BidForms. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris
Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.

Submission Saved. Saved step: BidForms. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris
Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: Preview. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris
Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com’.
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