Date	Event Type	User
Mon Mar 15 2021 12:40:26 pm	Vendor Register as a Plantaker	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:51:24 pm	Submission created	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:52:18 pm	Submission Saved	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:52:59 pm	Submission Saved	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:54:06 pm	Submission Saved	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:54:34 pm	Submission - File Upload Initiated	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:54:35 pm	Submission - File Upload Completed	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:55:00 pm	Submission - File Upload Initiated	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:55:01 pm	Submission - File Upload Completed	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:55:24 pm	Submission - File Upload Initiated	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:55:25 pm	Submission - File Upload Completed	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:55:52 pm	Submission - File Upload Initiated	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:55:53 pm	Submission - File Upload Completed	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:56:14 pm	Submission - File Upload Initiated	
Mon Mar 29 2021 2:56:18 pm	Submission - File Upload Completed	

Mon Mar 29	2021	2:56:32 pm	Submission Saved
Mon Mar 29	2021	2:58:03 pm	Submission Saved
Mon Mar 29	2021	2:59:10 pm	Submission Saved
Mon Mar 29	2021	2:59:24 pm	Submission Saved
Mon Mar 29	2021	2:59:52 pm	Submission Saved
Mon Mar 29	2021	3:00:20 pm	Submission Saved
Mon Mar 29	2021	3:00:32 pm	Submission Saved
Mon Mar 29	2021	3:00:44 pm	Submission Saved
Mon Mar 29	2021	3:00:54 pm	Submission Saved

Company

Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC

Details

Legal Services: Vendor Register As Plantaker For Tender by Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC

Submission created. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: BidForms. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: QuestionsAndSpecifications. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: References. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'. Submission - File Upload Initiated. NON-COLLUSIVE AFFIDAVIT & ACKNOWLEDGEMENT: Upload 1 - Non-Collusive Affidavit and Acknowledgement.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Completed. NON-COLLUSIVE AFFIDAVIT & ACKNOWLEDGEMENT: Upload 1 - Non-Collusive Affidavit and Acknowledgement.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Initiated. Certified Resolution: Upload 2 - Certified Resolution.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Completed. Certified Resolution: Upload 2 - Certified Resolution.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Initiated. W9:Upload 3 - Form W-9.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Completed. W9: Upload 3 - Form W-9.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Initiated. Certificate of Insurance (COI):Upload 4 - Proof of Insurance.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Completed. Certificate of Insurance (COI): Upload 4 - Proof of Insurance.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Initiated. Narrative Response: Upload 5 - Narrative Response.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission - File Upload Completed. Narrative Response: Upload 5 - Narrative Response.pdf Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: Documents. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: TermsAndConditions. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: Preview. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: Preview. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: BidForms. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: Preview. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: BidForms. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: BidForms. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.

Submission Saved. Saved step: Preview. Vendor 'Austin Pamies Norris Weeks Powell PLLC' by user 'paralegal@bnwlegal.com'.